2009 Newmar Exterior Graphics Package
2009 Dutch Aire DP 9B804 Sea Mist

9B804-SEA MIST

S5KIN:53013 NEWMAR SAHARA BEIGE

A- 575265 ESPRESS0 MET.

B-595303- LT.GOLD

C- 734218 DK GREEN MICA
T11652 sitver
AWNING:
STD: A&E 9000
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK
OPT: A&E WEATHER PRO
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED(SUNBRELLA)
HARDWARE: BLACK

Quart Gallon
Skin: Frw  sams 00 SAHARA BEIGE MET SAHARA BEIGE MET

| Using: Step: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. | Amount | Cum. |

UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 242.2 2422
BC140  MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 404.7 465.3 1618.7 1860.9
BCGD0D  GOLD 113.5 578.8 454.0 23149
BC110  WHITE PEARL 95.1 673.9 380.6 2695.5
BC145  MEDIUM ALUMINUM 80.4 7543 321.7 3017.2
BC151  FINE ALUMINUM 65.8 820.1 263.1 3280.3
BC101  FALOP CONTROL 28.4 848.5 113.6 33939
BCB21  DARK MAROON 12.1 860.6 48.6 3442.5
BC510  YELLOW GREEN 7.5 868.1 30.2 34727
BC200  BLACK 3.2 871.3 12.8 3485.5

Quart Gallon




Color A:

Color B:

Color C:

Formula ]
NO8 575265 2008-2008 espresso met 2008 espresso met
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 11
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.|
URS0 UNIVERSAL MID ... 79.5 79.5 318.0 318.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.8 88.3 35.1 353.1
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 14.0 1023 56.0 409.1
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 8.8 111.1 35.0 4441
BC821 DARK MAROON 22.7 133.8 90.8 534.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IR... 31.5 165.3 125.9 660.8
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 28.0 193.3 111.9 772.7
BC600 GOLD 289.2 482.5 1,156.8 1,920.5
BC200 BLACK 391.5 874.0 1,565.9 3,495.4
Formula | |
NO8 595303 2008-2008 LT GOLD 2008 LT GOLD
DIAMONT Using: CSO Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amount| Cum.
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.0 80.0 320.0 320.0
BC180 COARSE IRIDESC... 70.4 150.4 281.4 601.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.5 248.9 394.0 995.4
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.7 258.6 38.7 1,034.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMIN... 183.7 442.3 735.0 1,769.1
BC600 GOLD 193.4 635.7 773.7 2,542.8
BC105 WHITE 36.1 671.8 144.3 2,687.1
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.0 707.8 144.0 2,831.1
BC200 BLACK 64.2 772.0 256.9 3,088.0
BC100 CLEAR 107.2 879.2 429.0 3,517.0
Formula ]
NOB 734218 2008-2008 DK GREEN MICA 2008 DK GREEN MICA
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: | 1/1 Step: | 1/1
Base |Description | Amount| Cum.| | Amounl:| Cum.
URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.6 80.6 322.3 322.3
BC815 BRIGHT RED 4.3 84.9 17.1 339.4
BC100 CLEAR 88.2 173.1 3529 692.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 93.3 266.4 373.2 1,065.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 156.9 423.3 627.5 1,693.0
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 102.6 525.9 410.6 2,103.6
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 19.5 545.4 78.0 2,181.6
BC800 RED GOLD 24.6 570.0 98.4 2,280.0
BC110 WHITE PEARL 288.2 858.2 1,153.0 3,433.0
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEA... 29.6 887.8 118.3 3,551.3




